

नगर परिषद फारबिसगंज

61-16

Cost	2263034
BOQ	5000
Amount of Earnest Money	45300
Processing Fee	As per beltron
Time of Completion	4 month

ई संख्या-25 में से विनोद मल्लिक के घर से असोक सिंह के घर तक PCC सड़क एवं RCC नाला निर्माण कार्य वर्ष- 2025-26

Bill of Quantities

NO	Ref. of SOR	Items of work	Unit	Qty	Rate	Total Amount
1	B.C.D. 2.8.1	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5m. Including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50m. All Kinds of soil	Cum	106.4	360.7	38378
2	B.C.D. 2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trench in drain including the watering, ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	19.95	287.3	5732
3	B.C.D. 11.72	Providing designation 100A one brick flat soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E/I,	Sqm	133	283.3	37679
4	B.C.D. 5.1.2	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete including the cost of centring, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement-All work upto plinth level 1:1.5:3 (1 cement :1.5 coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	Cum	50.673	4688.3	237570
5	B.C.D. 5.22.7B	Reinforcement for R.C.C work including straightening, cutting, bending placing in position and binding all complete.	Kg	4053.84	92.6	375386
6	B.C.D. 5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for...	Sqm	504.26	211.6	106701
Road						
1	2.28	Providing The local sand filling in foundation trench in drain including the watering, ramming consolidation, cost of carriage and dressing complete.	Cum	165.3	287.3	47491
2	16.78.2	Providing the G.S.B. in road Etc.	Cum	82.65	1239.4	102436
3	4.1.2	Providing P.C.C (M20) in road	Cum	82.65	4420.8	365379
						1316752
Total						1316752
Add G.S.T 5.36%						70578
						1387330
(A) Total						1387330
Carriage of Metrial						
		Bricks	NO	4256	1.23866	5272
		Local sand	CUM	185.25	277.2	51351
		coarse sand	CUM	57.32889	3838.71	220069
		stone chips	CUM	111.9913	1976.95	221401
		G.S.B	CUM	105.792	1976.95	209145
						707239
Add 18 GST Carriage						127303
(B) Total						834542
Diffirent cost						
		Bricks	NO	4256	0.950	4042
		Cement	Mt.	57.32889	115.130	6600
						10643
(C) Total						10643
Add Seignorage Fee						
		Bricks	NO	4256	5.715	24323
		Local sand	CUM	185.25	141.85	26278
		coarse sand	CUM	57.32889	175.8	10078
		stone chips	CUM	111.9913	604.91	67745
		G.S.B	CUM	105.792	604.91	63995
Total						192418
Add 18 GST						34635
Total						227054
add 10% seigniorage fee						22705
		Sign Board & photography (R.C.C.04A(xii))	No	1	7814	7814
(D) Total						30519
Total (A+B+C+D)						2263034

3.15

11.06.24

B.O. approved for Rs- 22,63,034 (Rupees
twenty two lach sixty three thousand three
four only).

sd /

15/6/26